
Feddersen USA Wagyu  

May 11th, 2024 

Anita, Iowa 

 

Sale Manager: James Danekas & Associates Inc. 

Live Broadcast & Bidding: LiveAuctions.tv 

Averages: 

46/46 Registered Females  $2,800 

52/52 Registered Bulls   $2,300 

28/28 Commercial Animals  $1,800 

TOPS: 

Females: 

Lot 6: TJ MS HIKOKURA 3 316C, 3/04/2015 sired by TF KIKUHANA; $9,500 to Grasslands Wagyu, Tuttle, 

Oklahoma. 

Lot 34B: FEDD MRS LAMB 0122L, 3/30/2023 sired by HB BIG AL 502; $7,700 to Seven Oaks Farms, LLC, 

Woodruff, South Carolina. 

Lot 10: FEDD WILLOW 0100L, 3/30/2023 sired by HB BIG AL 502; $6,500 to Doug Slaby, Stoughton, 

Wisconsin. 

Lot 26A: FEDD MS MOO 050L, 3/28/2023 sired by HB BIG AL 502; $6,500 to Christiansen Genetics, 

Weston, Idaho. 

Lot 34A: FEDD BERTHA 0118L, 3/30/2023 sired by HB BIG AL 502; $6,500 to KR Performance Horses, 

Boone, Iowa. 

Lot 26B: FEDD SHAW 054L, 3/24/2023 sired by HB BIG AL 502; $6,000 to KR Performance Horses, 

Boone, Iowa. 

Lot 28: FEDD BOSSIE 095L, 3/28/2023 sired by HB BIG AL 502; $6,000 to Steamboat Farm, Haskell, 

Oklahoma. 

 

 



Bulls: 

Lot 95: FEDD CAPTAIN SMART 0120L, 3/30/2023 sired by HB BIG AL 502; $3,000 ABN Ranch, Walters, 

Oklahoma. 

Lot 96: FEDD BRUTUS 0123L, 4/06/2023 sired by HB BIG AL 502; $3,000 ABN Ranch, Walters, Oklahoma. 

 


